Karta produktu

Oprawa led Magnum T2 200W

20000Im

Numer katalogowy: EFL-T2-100

Rodzaj produktu
Napiecie (V)

Moc znamionowa (W)
Strumien Swietlny (Im)
Barwa swiatta (K)
Gtebokosé¢ (mm)
Wysokos¢ (mm)
Szerokos¢ (mm)
Klasa ochronnosci
Stopien ochrony (IP)
Kolor

Oprawa ruchoma
Sposéb montazu
Materiat

Opakowanie zbiorcze

Seria

Naswietlacz
230

200

20000
4000

200

430

290

|

65

Szary

Tak
Natynkowy
Aluminium
1

Magnum T
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